
Fxhíbit "A"

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

SAN MATEO COUNTY CALIFORNIA

RECORD OF BID OPENING

BIDDER ACF (Award criteria Fiqure)

JOB DESCRIPTION

JOB ORDER CONTRACT
FOR GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
(Project No. JOC-0901)

1 SEAPAC
2 TORRES
3 STAPLES
4 AGBAYANI
5 NICOLE'S
6 GOLD SPRING
7 ANGOTTI & REILLY
8 RODAN
9 VILA
1O NEXGEN

DATE: Thursday, April2,2009 @ 2:30pm

ENG¡NEER'S ESTIMATE:
N/A

0.9562
0.9651s

0.9778
1.0595
1.0908

1.169

1.173
1.2275
1.3195

1.35

APPARENT
LOW BIDDER: RECORDED BY: Guido MisculinSea Pac Enoineerinq. lnc.

Construction Project Manager


