

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

SAN MATEO COUNTY CALIFORNIA

RECORD OF BID OPENING

JOB DESCRIPTION

DATE: Thursday, April 2, 2009 @ 2:30pm

JOB ORDER CONTRACT FOR GENERAL CONSTRUCTION (Project No. JOC-0901)

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

N/A

BIDDER	ACF (Award Criteria Figure)
1 SEAPAC	0.9562
2 TORRES	0.96515
3 STAPLES	0.9778
4 AGBAYANI	1.0595
5 NICOLE'S	1.0908
6 GOLD SPRING	1.169
7 ANGOTTI & REILLY	1.173
8 RODAN	1.2275
9 VILA	1.3195
10 NEXGEN	1.35

APPARENT

LOW BIDDER: Sea Pac Engineering, Inc. RECORDED BY: Guido Misculin

Construction Project Manager